
Date Opponent Andrew Stellhorn Brian Guebert Chris Schield Lenny Colbert Mike McCarty Nick Kassing Butch Yeager* Shirt Color

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Carl Spackler's 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 Blue

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Boondock's 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 White

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Just Win Baby 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 Blue

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Savannah Kates 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 White

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Grip It N' Sip It 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 Blue

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Slice N' Dice 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 White

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Vice Squad 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 Blue

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Knight Hawk Coal 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 White

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Nevois Construction 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 Blue

Tuesday, July 2, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 United 4 Skins 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 White

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Vice's 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 Blue

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 A Team 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 White

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Legends Liquor 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 Blue

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Controlled Positioning 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 White

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Playoffs 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 Blue

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Playoffs 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 White

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Playoffs 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 Blue

Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Total Played 17 10 10 10 10 10 1

*Butch Yeager to play whenever available and/or as needed or required
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